Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of Sta

0932105 Michael G. Adams **KY Secretary of State** Received and Filed

3/25/2020 12:47:07 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Michael G. Adams Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: Scott County Cards Swoosh Inc

Company ID: 0932105 State of origin: Kentucky

9/15/2015 12:00:00 AM Formation date: Date filed: 3/25/2020 12:47:07 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

119 IRVING LN Georgetown, KY 40324

Registered Agent Name/Address

Vince Dawson 119 IRVING LN

Georgetown, KY 40324

Current Officers

President VINCENT DAWSON, JR 119 Irving Ln, Georgetown KY 40324

Directors

Director VINCENT DAWSON 119 Irving Ln, Georgetown, KY 40324 109 Paul Revere Dr, Georgetown, KY 40324 Director Deonte Doss

Director 119 Irving Ln, Georgetown KY 40324 Kristy Dawson

County: Scott Business size: Small

Ownership: - Minority-owned

Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature Vincent Dawson

Title Coach